-- Kateg¢ria:

coNOuUV A~ WNER

-- Kateg¢ria:

coNOuUV A~ WNER

(o]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

-- Kateg¢ria:

coNOOuUV A~ WNER

PR RPRRPR
AWNRO®O

Visledkov 1listina 29. roYnjka "BEH DEVONSKOU
Bratislava, 23. 10. 1998

33
8
109
92
90
110
85
102
62
108
89
104

78
77
80
40
34
4
27
26
91
13
106
47
42
101
107
66

5
61
81
31
72
55
18

3
19
10
32
86
14
51

1 - Chlapci predc¢kol. veku -

Hatrijk
Mih 1
Stano
Schwarz
Gagparijk
Stano
xvec
Parkanski
Day jYek
Mek i
Holicki
Erd, 1sky

2 - DievYat
Oravcov
Kozmonova
Kosibov
Lonigov
Rebrov
Putalov
Mr zov
xtefucov
Hoffmanov
Erdelska
Vajdov
Orokocka
Nagyov
Skovajsov
Petrincov
Janacchek

3 - liaci
Vrablic
Slavik
Ricka
Martin
Michal
Rosenberg
Bizoa
Bielik
Mes roc¢
Mr zik
Bart k
Kr¥m r
MarVYek
Santavi

Matej
Martin
Marko
Richard
Pexko
Martin
Juraj
Tiborko
Jakub
Roman
Martin
Andrej

pred¢kol. veku -

Nikolka
Petra
Miroslava
Michaela
Natalia
Barbora
Martinka
Ninka
Vierka
Martina
Ren tka
Vikt¢ria
Petra
Patrijcia
Patrijcia
Rebecca

rann,ho ¢kol. veku -

Jn
Zdenko
eudovit
Andrej
Chudi
Tom ¢

Pavol

Luk ¢
Tom ¢
David
Igor

Michal

500 m
1993
1993
1993
1994
1995
1995
1995
1994
1995
1995
1997
1997

KoBYLOU"

---------- VOS-TPK ---

Bratislava
Bratislava
Grand Tenis
Bratislava
DunajVYik
Grand Tenis
Ru§indol
Bratislava
LamaY
Brtaislava
S1 via
Stupava

--------- VOS-TPK

Sv,,t1 Jur
Bratislava
LK - Sv,,ti Jur
S1 via UK
Mz St licov
Bratislava
Kram re
Dlh, Diely
DunajVYik
Bratislava
Jakubovo

S1 via

S1 via UK
Bratislava
Bratislava
Kanada

M =-==mn-e VOS-TPK

Trnava
Bratislava
Sv,,ti1 jur
Slovan

Az Slavia
Gymn. Vazovova
Z® Tematjnska
Z® Lazaretsk
Z® Tematjnska
Prif UK
Ekobal

Z® Bajkalsk
Dfbravka
Bratislava

02:14,06
02:40,65
02:47,28
03:01,88
03:36,41
03:44,66
03:49,36
04:09,69
04:41,37
05:54,77
08:39,36
09:17,69

02:41,48
02:43,29
02:44,25
©2:51,69
©2:53,76
02:54,31
03:02,40
03:11,25
93:13,13
03:18,89
03:58,93
04:14,15
©5:51,05
06:47,61
07:38,92
08:43,17

01:39,01
01:46,42
01:46,72
01:47,16
01:48,93
01:50,18
01:52,50
01:54,80
91:55,58
01:58,54
01:59,19
02:07,46
02:09,46
02:10,80



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

-- Kateg¢ria:

OCoNOTUVTS, WNER

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

49
30
35
15
96
54
97
67
69
11
76
44
63
12
46
70
68

71
74
17
73
29
25
2
21
75
16
39
52
28
83
87
88
82
58
22
105
20
93
50
99
38
103
94
98
23
45
84

Dobrovoda
Martin
OYen ¢
MarYek
Proft
Spusta
Proft
Mi§fr
SmiYek
Akantis
Kozmon
Vajda
Day jYek
Hrevuc
Gagparijk
Kazjk
Kocur

4 - jiaYky rann,ho ckol. veku -

Krchn rov
Provaznikov
®antav
Nectick
Kochanov
Klattov
Vrablicov
PavloviYov
J grikov
Trep Yov
MateiYkov
Koctialov
Vajoov
LanYariVYov
Lietavcov
Hujsiov
Rickov

Bl hov
Bielikov
Vajdov
Buranov
Schwarzov
Matugkov
MajerYjkov
MateiYkov
G bricov
Galmicov
ValoviYov
>avadov
Pousteck
Dybov

Denis 1990 Bratislava
Michal 1991 Bratislava
Martin 1990 Za Nev,,dzov
Anton 1989 Dfbravka
Jaroslav 1990 Devin
Jakub © Gymn. Vazovova
Radovan 1992 Devijn
Peter 1991 Farmaceut
Peter 1991 Farmaceut
Roman 1991 Bratislava
Michal 1992 Bratislava
Martin 1992 S1 via UK
Alojz 1991 LamaVY
Pavol 1992 Bratislava
Palko 1992 DunajYik
Jakub 1992 Pucov &K
Michal 1989 Rapid
506 m ------- VOS-TPK

Linda 1988 Trnava
Jana 1988 Trnava

1988 Zx Tematinska
Zuzana 1988 Trnava
Monika 1989 Slovan
Livia 1988 S1 via UK
Martina 1990 AxzK S1 via

1988 Za Tematjnska
Radovana 1988 Trnava

1988 Za Tematjnska
Monika 1989 Zz Tematinska
Janka © Gymn. Vazovova
Nikola 1989 Slovan
Zuzana 1988 S1 via Trnava
Eva 1989 S1 via Trnava
Lenka 1989 S1 via Trnava
Michaela 1988 Sv,,ti Jur
Lucia 1988 SLUS!

1988 Zx Tematinska
Petra 1989 Bratislava

1988 Zz Tematinska
Nat lia 1990 Bratislava
Ivana 1988 Bratislava
Katarjna 1989 Karlova Ves
Iveta 1991 Bratislava
Jaroslava 1988 D.N.V
Dominika 1990 Bratislava
Andrea 1989 Bratislava

1988 Zz Tematinska
Ivanka 1990 S1 via UK
Petra 1992 Stupava

02:10,99
02:12,89
02:17,37
02:17,46
02:17,51
02:17,86
02:21,32
02:21,38
92:29,21
02:29,78
02:31,92
02:32,20
02:42,34
02:43,10
02:49,94
02:52,13
08:24,80

01:48,00
01:49,85
01:51,69
01:51,87
01:53,53
01:53,54
01:54,27
01:55,47
01:56,34
01:57,71
01:58,06
01:58,65
01:59,60
02:01,43
02:01,43
02:03,81
02:03,88
02:04,59
02:07,15
02:12,28
02:14,00
02:14,36
02:15,21
02:16,82
02:20,90
02:21,78
02:22,27
92:22,32
02:24,82
02:27,76
02:28,14



32 56
33 9
34 60
35 100
36 1
37 36
38 37
39 79
40 95
41 59
-- Kateg¢ria:
P.Y. &t. Yjslo
1 241
2 198
3 178
4 199
5 244
6 229
7 170
8 162
9 177
10 202
11 172
12 195
13 171
14 163
15 184
16 161
17 166
18 219
19 167
20 168
21 175
22 193
23 176
24 151
25 194
26 160
27 221
28 173
29 174
30 240
31 153
32 205
-- Kateg¢ria:
1 201
2 234

-~ajkov

Mih lov

N hlikov
Skovajsov
Nagyov

SlodiYkov
Kmet jkov
@&makalov
Galmicov
N hlikov

5 - Mlad¢j §iaci - 1000 m

Priezvisko
Puck r
Kula
(ivner
Nebeski
Lietavec
JenYo
Regensbogen
TomacoviY
Fusek

Bab 1
Rentka
BerY k
Vicdovski
Hoppe
Urban
T¢th
Skala
Gagparik
BenYik
Frkal

Luk Y
xtefuca
Cich
Huorka
OndrejkoviVy
Majo
BoYko
Ostiti
Prekop
MajerYik
Bielik
ProtiY

6 - Mlad¢ie §iaYky - 1000 m

Rakov
Oravcov

Katarijna
Katarijna
Barbora
Veronika
Ter,zia
T aa
Michaela
Veronika
Lucia

K1 rka

Meno
Michal
Luk ¢

subomijr
Matej
Michal
Andrej

Daniel

Andrej

D vid
Michal

Juraj
Michal
Juraj
Juraj

Maroc¢
Martin
Jn

Nat lia
Veronika

1991
1991
1988
1991
1992
1992
1992
1990
1992
1990

Bratislava
Bratislava
SLUS!

Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Zohor

Bratislava
SLUS|

Klub

S1 via Trnava
ACK L. Mikul ¢
Z® Tematjnska
S1 via UK

S1 via Trnava
Trnava

Z® Tematjnska
Zz Tematjnska
Z® Tematjnska
Lafranconi

Z® Tematjnska
Devinska Nov
Z® Tematjnska
Zz Tematjnska
Z® Tematjnska
Zz Tematjnska
Z® Tematjnska
Bratislava

Z® Tematjnska
Zz Tematjnska
Z® Tematjnska
Dlh, Diely

Z® Tematjnska
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Trnava

Zz Tematjnska
Z® Tematjnska
Stupava

Gymn zium

MAC RaYa

---------- VOS-TPK

Inter
Sv,,ti Jur

02:28,89
02:29,06
02:30,65
02:31,53
©2:35,90
02:37,43
02:38,95
02:42,31
02:49,06
03:05,84

VOS-TPK ---

Visl. Yas

93:23,51
03:26,74
03:29,35
03:41,70
03:49,39
03:49,73
03:57,24
03:57,71
04:00,24
04:00,88
04:01,18
04:02,65
04:02,72
04:02,76
04:03,52
04:07,91
04:12,32
04:12,93
04:13,61
04:13,91
04:14,95
04:16,27
04:18,51
04:18,86
04:21,18
04:23,10
04:26,55
04:31,05
04:48,47
05:02,91
05:10,27
©5:19,40

03:55,04
04:12,09



-- Kateg¢ria:

OCoNOTUVTE, WNER

-- Kateg¢ria:

OCoNOTUVID, WNPR

169
233
181
208
224
164
210
245
223
165
209

158
215
242
159
220
186
187
185
227
243
196
152
183
191
190
236
182
235
204

238
232
237
230
180
228
188
157
226
231
225
207
239
211
212
189

Durajov
&mahalov
JurkoviYov
Argajov
Chud jkov
F1 kov

Bel 3ov
Miklecov
Picn
Weinbachov
Plesnjkov

7 - Starg¢j §iaci - 1000 m

Pelik n
Spusta
Puck r
Machalik
Vysudil

MartinkoviY

Masni¥Y k
M,sz ros
RajY k
PoYuch

OndrejkoviVY

Huorka
BernadiY
Dobi ¢
Patfc
Dittrich
BenYik
KrYula
Matucica

8 - Starc¢ie §iaYky - 1000 m

xvecov
Z bojnjkov
Hupkov

Mih lyov
Parkansk
Such nov
@icoviYov
Pavli¢ kov
Mauricov
Novotov
Mauricov
Radocovsk
Nagyov
Bajtogov
Fajtov
Starcichov

Zuzanha

Jaroslava
Soaa

Lenka
Ivana
Simona

Tamara

Jozef
Adam
Ondrej
Jozef
Martin

Jn
Vojtech
Mari n
Boris
Martin

Tom ¢

Michal
Milan

Petra
Zuzana
Miroslava
Monika

Zuzanha

Zuzana
Lenka
Daniela
Zdenka
Kristina
Am lia
Hana
Stanka

Z® Tematjnska
Zohor

Z® Tematjnska
Gymn. Vazovova
Trnava

Zz Tematjnska
Gymn. Vazovova
Lokomotjva
Trnava

Zz Tematjnska
Gymn. Vazovova

---------- VOS-TPK

Vital

Gymn. Vazovova
S1 via Trnva
Bratislava

AzK S1 via

Z® Tematjnska
Zz Tematjnska
Z® Tematjnska
Trnava

S1 via Trnava
Bratislava
Gymn zium =B
Zz Tematjnska
Z® Tematjnska
Zz Tematjnska
CV- Gessayov
Zz Tematjnska
CV- Gessayova 6
Bratislava

---------- VOS-TPK

Trnava

Malacky

LK Sv,,t1 Jur
Malacky

Z® Tematjnska
Trnava

Z® Tematjnska
S1 via UK
Trnava

Malacky

Trnava

S1 via UK

STU BA

Gymn. Vazovova
Gymn. Vazovova
Zz Tematjnska

04:15,67
04:15,72
04:17,93
04:19,20
04:22,86
04:26,45
04:41,70
04:56,23
95:01,21
05:02,58
©5:12,91

03:04,90
03:16,27
03:16,57
03:17,03
03:30,45
03:32,94
©3:39,30
03:41,53
03:46,74
03:47,42
03:49,87
03:54,58
04:01,15
04:06,44
04:08,73
04:11,15
04:12,12
04:31,44
04:43,85

93:31,32
03:35,66
03:42,45
03:44,24
03:48,02
03:48,38
03:48,49
©3:51,99
93:55,83
03:56,46
03:57,87
03:58,49
04:01,80
04:07,48
04:09,03
04:10,56



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

-- Kateg¢ria:

OCoNOTUVTS, WNER

-- Kateg¢ria: 10 - Starg¢ie dorastenky - 1500 m
Alexandra

1
2

-- Kateg¢ria: 12 - Mlad¢j dorastenci - 3000 m

NouphwNnPR

-- Kateg¢ria: 13 - Starg¢j dorastenci - 3000 m

OCoNOATUVTE, WNER

=
(W]

-- Kateg¢ria: 14 - |eny - 3000

1
2
3

200
197
222
206
217
214
213
218
216

313
312
301
309
311
310
308
304
305

314
306

360
389
356
374
375
368
366

361
362
355
376
387
388
373
386
381
370

391
393
371

Haviarov
Ber§insk
PaaYkov
Matugjkov
Bl hov
BrhloviYov
®imunkov
Bl hov
Durdjkov

9 - Mladg¢ie dorastenky - 1500 m

Malinovsk
Vagacov
Pochabov
Gubrick
Pil tov
Janechov
Hujsov
SynY kov
PirYov

xustekov
D¢rov

Regec
T¢th
Mr zik
Spusta
Spusta
Duraj
Matocha

Majo
Pelech
BuYek
Gregor
JankoviY
Macko
Halama
KrYula
Day i Yek
Matucica

Kosibov
Hrdov
ProtiYov

Daniela
Soaa
Eva
Andrea
Jana
Dana
Simona
Barbora
Soaa

Katka
Milada
Jana
Lucia

M ria
Katarijna
Erika
Patrijcia
Zuazana

Eva

Vojtech
Peter
Matfc
Adam
Martin
Ondrej
M rio

Peter
Viktor
Michal
Martin
Peter
Pavol
Juraj
Radovan
Martin
Jozef

0-ga
Kristina
Kristina

1985
1985
1985
1985
1984

%]

%]
1985
1984

Bratislava
Bratislava
Trnava
Bratislava
SLUS,

Gymn. Vazovova
Gymn. Vazovova
SLUS|

SLUS,

---------- VOS-TPK

Malacky
Malacky

S1 via UK
Trnava

Trnava

Trnava
Bratislava
Gymn. Vazovova
Gymn. Vazovova

---------- VOS-TPK

Sv,,t1 Jur
Gymn. Vazovova

---------- VOS-TPK

Vital
Bratislava

UK Klaustr Y
Gymn. Vazovova
Gymn. Vazovova
SP=D Bratislava
S1 via UK

---------- VOS-TPK

Vital

UK Klaustr Y
Gymn. Vazovova
CV- Gessayov
CV- Gessayov
Bratislava

CV- Gessayova 6
FK Lama¥Y
Bratislava

LK - Sv,ti jur
VK Tatran
MAC RaVYa

VOS-TPK

04:11,97
04:14,64
04:15,52
04:27,70
04:32,33
04:37,83
04:55,14
05:02,20
05:04,58

05:35,03
05:36,96
05:47,31
95:59,22
06:26,46
06:32,81
06:47,80
07:19,63
11:48,32

05:40,74
11:35,99

09:20,82
10:14,15
10:14,78
10:17,87
10:30,47
10:39,78
10:47,41

08:58,88
09:06,64
09:20,53
10:06, 80
10:21,06
10:27,16
10:42,44
10:57,51
11:31,89
12:08,61

11:34,60
11:38,84
11:53,76



N O v b~

-- Kateg¢ria: 15 - Veter nky A

NouphwNnPR

-- Kateg¢ria: 16 - Veter nky B

oVt h wWNBRE

-- Kateg¢ria: 17 - Mu§i - 3000

OCoNOATUVTE, WNER

=
(W]

11

-- Kateg¢ria: 18 - Mu§i - 6500

LCoNOTUVID, WNPR

358
383
365
398

392
385
390
384
397
382
395

364
394
352
372
377
367

357
359
351
369
363
379
396
380
378
353
354

544
477
509
469
516
451
472
541
467
468
475
454
546
490

Baranov
Miklucov
Nagyov

Kmet jkov

Rickov
Grigov
Hupkov
Huranov
Mi§frov
SmiYekov
Miklecov

Nagyov
Kr¥m rov
Volekov
®antav
Kr lov
Brunovsk

Benco

R ¢
Bielik
Klimo
MateiYka
Rosenberg
Matugjk
Javorski
Spusta
Huorka
Huorka

Hajd£
K,ri
Findl
Nevayil
F”1ldec
Jacko
NemYek
Rezni
Kamrla
Marton
SedliaVYik
Vrablic
Dinga
Hatrik

Gabriela
Jana
Lenka
Dana

- 3000 m
Vikt¢ria
Anna

M ria
Marta
Jana

Eva
Katarijna

- 3000 m
M ria

M ria
Anna
Elena
Eva
Ru§ena

Michal
Milan
Ivan
Ducan
Martin
Andrej

Vojtech
Mikul ¢
Ladislav
Martin
Franticek
Ladislav
Jozef
Matej
Tom ¢
Matfc
Pavol
Jn
Martin
ctefan

Triklub xaca

Farmaceut
S1 via
Bratislava

Sv,,t1 Jur

VOS-TPK

Rudinka Slov.
LK Sv,,t1 Jur
Rudina Slov.

Farmaceut
Farmaceut
DunaY ik

S1 via UK

VOS-TPK

BBS Bratislava
BEZ Bratislava

Bratislava

Gymn. Vazovova
Z@ P. Horova

MAC RaYa
S1 via UK
Bratislava
DubajVYik
Bratislava

VOS-TPK

Gymn. Vazovova

Bratislava
Telemont

Gymn. Vazovova

Fakultn

TJ Financie

VOS-TPK

Triatlon Nov,

S1 via UK

BEZ Bratislava
®K Sralom ri

Fi-akovo
EKO
MAC RaVYa

Triklub FTVa

DKFB Bratislava
DKFB Bratislava
Triathlon Adut

®KP Trnava

Dun. Streda

Bratislava

12:12,23
12:29,58
14:25,88
15:55,81

12:59,05
13:07,20
13:29,57
13:56,83
14:30,66
14:35,27
14:45,22

12:36,15
12:37,66
13:51,21
15:00,52
15:23,34
16:39,00

08:39,51
10:47,64
11:01,07
11:38,54
11:58,20
12:06,12
12:38,63
12:51,61
14:58,50
15:57,22
16:25,07

24:00,80
24:07,44
24:29,83
25:18,89
25:23,90
25:25,54
25:45,70
25:59,35
26:09,29
26:12,91
26:56,34
26:59,55
27:08,30
27:08,36



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

545
534
533
455
528
527
532
456
481
473
497
498
521
530
537
480
494
517
465
461
538
459
500
471
457
487
489
557
488
535
501
558
508
548
458
496
518
552
511
478
476
462
463
491
513
505
542
523
486
485

Hajd£ch
P ric
Volni
Nagy
Vars nyi
Hracko
Hrabovski
Putala
xtefuca
Pavelek
Ky¢ nek
Baliar
ZoriY k
Pastor
VaraVYka
Mr z
Vajda
®5astni
Bauer
Kira--Varga
Kozmon

G bric
Petriska
Sis k
Kubic
Martinec
Martin
KoYan
Martin
Kojda
Vinkler
KoYan
atefloviVy
Proft
Podmanicki
Haviar
KrajYik
Hajalba
Vachuna
®oltys
-ig ¢
Licka
JanYik
Denec
Nov k
Cis r
Dyba

N hlik
Baranijk
Mach

Ducan
Tichomjr
Michal
David
Igor
Pavel
Juraj
Martin
Vladimjr
Michal
Juraj
Branislav
Marek
Jn
Peter
eubomijr
Peter
Mojmijr
Andreas
eubomijr
Vlado
Peter
R¢bert
Igor
Robert
Dano
Peter
Marek
Patrik
Peter
Vladimjr
Martin
Peter
Jaroslav
Marek
Michal
Martin
Ducan
Radovan
Peter
Roman
Miroslav
Ivan
Juraj
Bronislav
Roman
Peter
euboc¢
Roman
Roman

1964
1966

1967
1972
1971
1978
1965
1963
1979
1972
1975
1979
1979
1960
1962
1965
1959
1964
1968
1963
1962
1962
1972
1975
1969
1968
1975
1974
1964
1969
1975
1965
1964
1979
1978
1978
1966
1969
1977
1981
1961
1961
1961
1985
1975
1963
1960
1970
1969

Dunajsk Streda

TIN-FIT V.
Slovan
Bratislava
Vitas

Vits Bratislava

Slovan
S1 via UK
Dlh, Diely

Sokol Pezinok

LamaY
LamaY
LevoYa
Bratislava

Dru§ba Piegwrany

Istrobanka
S1 via STU
LamaY
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Nitra
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava
DNV

-esk rep.
Bratislava
Stupava
Devin

Z lesie
Bratislava
Bratislava
"LVP"
Bratislava
Istrobanka
Turbo BBS
Bratislava
Toptin
Bratislava
StudniVYka
Bratislava
Stupava
SLUS|
Bratislava
Bratislava

27
27

28
28

30
31

32
32

33
33

33

38
38

:18,08
123,90
27:
27:
27:
28:

39,31
55,30
57,30
06,13

:31,89
237,76
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:

42,18
47,87
15,61
23,93
30,45
42,67
57,22
10,47
11,20
30,15

144,86
:32,10
31:
31:
32:
32:

38,08
57,53
11,29
21,54

122,55
134,09
32:
32:
32:
32:

47,68
48,82
51,42
56,17

103,87
109,23
33:
33:
33:
33:

12,29
15,13
22,38
35,82

:54,17
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:

39,53
40,54
23,74
28,10
38,51

122,84
:38,50
39:
39:
40:
41:
42:
44

25,74
31,74
26,09
51,31
50,42
06,84



-- Kateg¢ria: 19 - |eny

OLCoNOTUVIE, WNER

OCoNOTUVTE, WNER

LCoNOTUVID, WNER

=
(W)

11

492
551
540
460
484
547
550
515
504

553
510
525
543
483
559
466
502
474
529
499
514
524
549
464

536
512
493
526
482
503
506
507
519
555
522

479
554
452
470

- 6500 M —--- e VOS-TPK
Malikov Elena 1968 ®KMP Bratislava
Kosibov 0-ga 1969 LK Sv,,ti Jur
Kacov Jana 1965 LK Sv,,ti Jur
Sokolov Katarina 1972 Bratislava
Prokopov Margareta 1976 MAC RaVYa
Kr¥m rov M ria 1948 BBS Bratislava
Siskov Marcela 1972 Bratislava
ProtiVYov Kristjna 1979 MAC RaYa
T¢thov Saca 1977 Bratislava
-- Kateg¢ria: 20 - Veter ni A - 6500 M ----------------o-- VOS-TPK
Luk Y Jn 1957 PD - Senica
Fedor Jozef 1957 Sokol Pezinok
Slavik Vladimjr 1953 Bratislava
Kr¥m r Jozef 1949 BBS Bratislava
Cich Vladimjr 1958 Bratislava
-~ierny IJn 1956 Zvolen
Volek eudovijt 1951 BEZ Bratislava
Grauzel Vladimjr 1951 Farmaceut
S1 dek Jaroslav 1950 Turbo BBS
Pastor Karol 1950 Bratislava
Haviar Miroslav 1950 Bratislava
Matucica Jozef 1956 Bratislava
Bl ha Ducan 1954 SLUS|
&m ral Slavo 1957 AC - MAL
Mih 1 Ducan 1958 S1 via Ekon¢m
-- Kateg¢ria: 21 - Veter ni B - 6500 m ----------ooommmmmmoo- VOS-TPK
Hus r Ferdinand 1944 TrenYjn
Nov k Viliam 1942 |el. studniYka
Mr z Jozef 1941 Bratislava
Benicki Stanislav 1941 Bratislava
Chmel r Miroslav 1945 Doln Streda
Vinkler Vladimjr 1946 -esk rep.
Poledna Juraj 1948 Bratislava
Brunovski Franticek 1946 |SR ZV 0Z,
Koctial Jn 1942 S1 via UK
Mr z Vincent 1940 KNOTT Modra
-~igac¢ IJn 1945 Brat. be§ecki
-- Kateg¢ria: 22 - Veter ni C - 6500 M --------------coo-- VOS-TPK
1ajdlik Dugan 1929 Bratislava
Kasanicki Branislav 1935 MxzK Ru§omberok
Op lka Tibor 1934 ®KP Bratislava
Erdelsky Gust v 1937 Bratislava
LiYko Jozef 1921 Karlova Ves

uiph wWNER

453

29:27,23
32:39,46
33:17,64
33:18,73
33:51,60
34:42,11
34:50,66
38:43,65
48:21,05

26:01,90
26:03,23
26:38,29
27:30,91
27:58,66
29:32,79
30:33,86
30:44,46
32:06,58
32:59,78
33:11,27
35:37,74
36:11,79
37:00,78
37:36,14

28:15,52
29:03,43
31:49,25
33:37,34
34:32,61
34:45,17
34:49,59
36:06,44
36:09, 68
37:21,19
42:18,30

32:44,06
32:52,94
34:35,65
40:11,86
52:54,49



